12/11/2019

Interview_Candidate_List as on 11/12/2019, 13:49:26
UfRIfErd Arde - ot uia 2016 - URIfET \de dfa @re) - 18

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

0213000337

0213000106

0213000565

0213000432

0213000519

0213000009

0213000217

0213000402

0213000479

0213000800

0213000695

0213000853

0213000706

0213000823

0213000744

0213000661

0213000637

0213000666

AKANKSHA YADAV

ACHLA VERMA

SUMAN YADAV

POOJA

VISHWAKARMA

RINKI SINGH

LEENA PRAKASH

SHAKYA
KAMALA

SRIVASTAVA

ARTI DUBEY

SHALINI GUPTA

RATNESH

MANU

KM EKATA SINGH

VANDANA GUPTA

SHIKHA

SHWETA PANDEY

RITU SONI

NISHA SINGH

VANDANA
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SURAJ PAL SINGH YADAV

HARVEER VERMA

NANHAKU YADAV

LATE VIJAY KUMAR

VISHWAKARMA
RAJNARAYAN SINGH

CHANDRA PRAKASH SHAKYA

VISHWANATH PRASAD

SRIVASTAVA

RAMESH CHAND

SHIV KUMAR GUPTA

AMAR SINGH

JASKARAN SINGH

AVADHESH KUMAR SINGH

RAMNARAYAN GUPTA

SUBHASH CHANDRA

VIVEKANAND PANDEY

PREM NATH SONI

SHRIPAL SINGH

KUMAR PAL SINGH
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